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Meeting Date 
Deadline for  

Title of Item 
(12:00 noon) 

Mail Draft Agenda  
(Electronic) 

Post Agenda and Items on 

SCCCD Website 

Agenda Packets Distributed 
(Hard copy and electronic) 

Tuesday, January 24 Friday, January 13 Tuesday, January 17 Thursday, January 19 

Tuesday, February 21 Friday, February 10 Tuesday, February 14 Thursday, February 16 

Tuesday, March 21 Friday, March 10 Tuesday, March 14 Thursday, March 16 

Tuesday, April 18 Friday, April 7 Tuesday, April 11 Thursday, April 13 

Tuesday, May 16 Friday, May 5 Tuesday, May 9 Thursday, May 11 

Tuesday, June 20 Friday, June 9 Tuesday, June 13 Thursday, June 15 

No July Meeting    

Tuesday, August 15 Friday, August 4 Tuesday, August 8 Thursday, August 10 

Tuesday, September 19 Friday, September 8 Tuesday, September 12 Thursday, September 14 

Tuesday, October 17 Friday, October 6 Tuesday, October 10 Thursday, October 12 

Tuesday, November 14 Friday, November 3 Tuesday, November 7 Thursday, November 9 

Tuesday, December 12 Friday, December 1 Tuesday, December 5 Thursday, December 7 
 

 


